
 
 
 

 

Region Counties 

Central Autauga, Butler, Chilton, Crenshaw, Dallas, Elmore, Lowndes, Marengo, Montgomery, Perry, and 
Wilcox counties 

East Blount, Calhoun, Cherokee, Clay, Cleburne, Coosa, DeKalb, Etowah, Randolph, Talladega, 
Tallapoosa, and St. Clair counties 

Jefferson/Shelby Jefferson, and Shelby counties 

Northeast Cullman, Jackson, Limestone, Madison, Marshall, and Morgan counties 

Northwest Bibb, Colbert, Fayette, Franklin, Greene, Hale, Lamar, Lauderdale, Lawrence, Marion, Pickens, 
Sumter, Tuscaloosa, Walker, and Winston counties 

Southeast Barbour, Bullock, Chambers, Coffee, Covington, Dale, Geneva, Henry, Houston, Lee, Macon, Pike, 
and Russell counties 

Southwest Baldwin, Choctaw, Clarke, Conecuh, Escambia, Mobile, Monroe, and Washington counties 

 

Region ACHN Phone Number 
(Recipients) 

Phone Number 
(Providers) 

Contact 
Name 

Email Address 

Central My Care 
Alabama 
Central 

1-855-288-8360 1-855-288-8361 Casey Wylie casey.wylie@MyCareAlabama.org 

East My Care 
Alabama 
East 

1-855-288-8364 1-855-288-8366 Stephanie Adair  stephanie.adair@MyCareAlabama.org 
 

Jefferson/Shelby Alabama 
Care 
Network 
Mid-State 

1-833-296-5245 1-833-296-5245  Jim Hotten jhotten@uabmc.edu 
 

Northeast North 
Alabama 
Community 
Care 

1-855-640-8827 1-855-640-8827 Dana Garrard Stout dana.garrard@northalcc.org 

Northwest My Care 
Alabama 
Northwest 

1-855-200-9471 1-855-500-9470 Stacey Copeland stacy.copeland@MyCareAlabama.org 

Southeast Alabama 
Care 
Network 
Southeast 

1-833-296-5246 1-833-296-5246 Kim Eason keason@uabmc.edu  
 

Southwest Gulf Coast 
Total Care 

1-833-296-5247 1-833-296-5247 Haleigh Tapscott hptapscott@uabmc.edu 
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